Datasheet

LCS 200 profile mounted level compensator 3/8" NPT

female x 3/8"

Item number: 01.21.219

Technical data
Description

Material

Load, horizontal, max.
Load, vertical, max.
Temperature, max.
Temperature, min.
Weight, max.

Weight, min.

Life span (at max. load)
Action range/Stroke
Adjustable in rotational direction
Spring force, max.
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Compensates for differences in height.
Provides certain degree of shock absorption.

Fits on standard size extrusion.

Value

Al, CuZn, Nitrile (NBR), Polyurethane (PU), SS, Steel

157.37
157:37
158.0
-22.0
41.31
39.062
10000000
1.97
0-360
14.99
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