

Datasheet

LCS 200 profile mounted level compensator 3/8" NPT female x 3/8" NPT male

Item number: 01.21.219



- Compensates for differences in height.
- Provides certain degree of shock absorption.
- Fits on standard size extrusion.

Technical data

Description	Unit	Value
Material	-	Al, CuZn, Nitrile (NBR), Polyurethane (PU), SS, Steel
Load, horizontal, max.	lbf	157.37
Load, vertical, max.	lbf	157.37
Temperature, max.	°F	158.0
Temperature, min.	°F	-22.0
Weight, max.	oz	41.31
Weight, min.	oz	39.062
Life span (at max. load)	cycles	10000000
Action range/Stroke	in	1.97
Adjustable in rotational direction	°	0-360
Spring force, max.	lbf	14.99

Dimensional drawings



